37eme Meeting de la Céte
Morges, 1. - 2.6.2024

Epreuve 34
02.06.2024 - 12:10

Dames, 200m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 2

[

LAJMI, Emna
DEWARRAT, Maya
CHAUVET, Amanda
JONES, Amélie
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Série 2 de 2
1 JOLIDON, Lya
2 ZRIOUI, Leila
NT 3 VIONNET, Emma
3:10.03 4 FROHLE, Valeria
3:25.68 5 FERRARI, Maddalena
NT 6 BISELX, Amélie
7 MEYSTRE, Anais
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CND
MORG
GEN
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3:07.09
3:06.89
2:55.00
2:46.65
2:50.13
2:55.28
3:06.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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